
ACN 2020/2021 Provider Contacts 

 

 
Astro: Lead Awareness Michael Grandchamp 18const08@gmail.com  

Astro: All other classes 
Justin Pasquazzi astrocurricular@gmail.com 

Fab Newport 
Josie Michaud josie@fabnewport.org 

Herreshoff Marine Museum 
Kirk Cusic k.cusic@herreshoff.org 

Johnson and Wales University 
Justin Mercier jmercier@jwu.edu 

New England Institute of Technology 
Douglas E Leigh dleigh@neit.edu 

New Urban Arts 
Tom Van Buskirk tom@newurbanarts.org 

Newport Art Museum 
Sierra Conniff sconniff@newportartmuseum.org 

DownCity Design 
Lexie Whipple lexie@downcitydesign.org 

Providence After School Alliance (PASA) 
Hanna Exel hexel@pasa.org 

Rhode Island Nurses Institute Middle College 
Pamela McCue pam.mccue@rinimc.org 

Roger Williams University 
Nichole Lopez nlopez@rwu.edu 
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